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

know? If you've been one of many, maybe not. 
It's OK to toot your own horn. Update your re- 
sume, and show it to someone who can help 
you upgrade. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 7 
You've found almost all the errors by now, but 
don't let down your guard. Think ahead. If 
somebody called and needed something imme- 
diately, what would it be? Where would it be? 
Better clean the place up so you can find it, 
whatever it is. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
The boss may be hard to live with, but your 
friends understand. You can complain to them 
in private. Keep their secrets, too, and listen to 
their complaints about the people trying to push 
them around. Have tea and cookies, and make 
each other smile. Don't let anyone treat you 
bad. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21)- Today is 
a 6 Rein in your enthusiasm just a little. A cau- 
tious approach is suggested. You want to race 
full speed ahead, but you're entering uncharted 
waters. It's a combination of knowing when to 
move quickly and knowing when to stop. A 
good partner helps, loo. 

CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 
7 A new method you're eager to try may cause 
disruptions at first. Get the approval of your 
boss and the support of your coworkers. When 
you have it, the time spent switching over will 
be minimal, and you'll all profit. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
Don't promise your sweetheart or the kids any 
special treats for a while. You'll be appalled at 
how much that stuff costs. If you can get them 
to wait a few days, they're less likely to drive 
you into debt. Make a game out of pinching 
pennies. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is an 8 
There a lot of work to be done, but you're mak- 
ing it look easy. Is it because you know what 
you're doing, or because you don't care? You 
know the end result is more important than how 
you get there. Keep the goal in mind, and the 
path becomes clear. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED | 
LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $455. Avail. 8/12. 

No petsl Call 741-0320. 

(541) 346-5511 
www.dailyemerald.com 

get one at 
Suite 300 EMU 

Your fridge will 
love you for it! 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fell $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

Reserving for Summer & Fall 
PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 

135 E. 19TH #1 • 345-5949. 
Spacious 2 bdrm, some with balcony 
or loft. Free parking, onsite laundry. 
No pets/smkg. Summer $450-$550, 
Fall $575-$700 lease. 

2 bdrm town house, Near campus 
and downtown. 1437 High Street 

Call Jim @ 954-2126 

HAYWARD HOUSE 
1290 E. 18th Avenue 

...SUMMER RATES... 
Overlooking Historic 

Hayward Field 
Newly Remodeled 3 Bdrm Apts. 

Fall Term $965.00 
1.5 Baths, Bedroom Vanities, 

On-site Laundry, Non-Assigned 
Parking 

...APPLY NOW, SAVE WITH 
SUMMER RATES... 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Qub Rd., Suite 150 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very Close to campus! Spacious 
1 & 2 bedroom units, completely 

remodeled, fully appliance, 
laundry, covered parking. 

CALL NOW FOR 
MOVE IN SPECIALI 

$525/$595 434-0319 or 434-2111 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
NICE SHADY STUDIOS, parking, 
laundry, $295/350. 602 E. 8th. cam- 
pusrental.com, 343-6000. 

3 BDRM TOP FLOOR OF REMOD- 
ELED HOUSE near UO, parking, 
671 E. 16th, Stewardship Properties, 
343-6000 

Sunni 
560 Country Club Pkwy. 
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